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BANK OF MALDIVES

Account Statement

Account Number: 7730000152806
Currency: MVR

AHMED ASLAM
MORNING VILLA
FINIHIYAA HINGUN
BILEDHDHOO, FAAFU ATOLL
Maldives
08th May 2024

/x\ﬁé«
ransfer Debit 2024/02/13 27.00 1,152.49
FT24044FVW74\B26
BLAZ784872423365
13-02-2024 09-23-34
WL HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED
Internet Banking

2024/02/13 Transfer Credit 2024/02/13 10,000.00 11,152.49
FT24044511VN\B26
BLAZ257773926737
13-02-2024 12-27-57
MOHAMED HANEEF
Internet Banking

2024/02/13 Transfer Debit 2024/02/13 5,000.00 6,152.49
FT240442F5L7\B26
BLAZ676171939587
13-02-2024 12-30-39
AYAL AHMED ASLAM
Internet Banking

2024/02/13 Transfer Debit 2024/02/13 800.00 5,352.49
FT24044MVHD2\B26
BLAZB56480796097
13-02-2024 14-29-49
EUPHEUS LLP
Internet Banking

2024/02/13 Transfer Debit 2024/02/13 1,000.00 4,352.49
FT240444Q62R\B26
BLAZ602862763824
13-02-2024 20-31-55
MARIYAM RASHEEDA
Internet Banking

2024/02/14 Transfer Debit 2024/02/14 11.00 4,341.49
FT24045P5743\B26
BLAZ170662584941
14-02-2024 15-36-59
FOODOS LLP
Internet Banking

2024/02/14 Transfer Debit 2024/02/14 360.00 3,981.49
FT24045LSMCT\B26
BLAZ627195705914
14-02-2024 15-57-11
ABDULLA HAMEED
Internet Banking

2024/02/15 Transfer Debit 2024/02/15 2,000.00 1,981.49
FT24046NKVZ5\B26
BLAZ236279761396
15-02-2024 14-40-01
NIZHAN SHAREEF
Internet Banking

2024/02/15 Transfer Debit 2024/02/15 1,500.00 481.49
FT24046Z9QDK\B26
BLAZ188993825201
15-02-2024 14-42-43
AYAL AHMED ASLAM
Internet Banking

Head Office, 11 Boduthakurufaanu magu, Male', Republic of Maidives, REG No:C-22/1882
Tel: 332 2848 Fax: 332 8233 SWIFT: MALBMVMV Email: info@bml.com.mv
@ bankofmaldives.com.mv o bankofraldives © bankoimsloives



Account Statement
Account Number: 7730000152806
% A D

Transfer Debit
FT24046SVP05\B26
BLAZ289891541314
15-02-2024 15-18-41
FOODOS LLP
Internet Banking

2024/02/18 Transfer Debit 2024/02/18 61.00 360.49
FT24049HMDC0\B26
BLAZ692557271479
17-02-2024 13-47-17
FOODOS LLP
Internet Banking

2024/02/20 Transfer Credit 2024/02/20 3,500.00 3,860.49
FT2405130GHR\B26
BLAZ979234496302
20-02-2024 01-24-02
ISMAIL AFEEF
Internet Banking

2024/02/20 Transfer Debit 2024/02/20 3,500.00 360.49
FT24051DSZWD\B26
BLAZ553212091059
20-02-2024 01-25-55
AYAL AHMED ASLAM
Internet Banking

2024/02/22 Transfer Credit 2024/02/22 7,000.00 7,360.49
FT2405338VID\B26
BLAZ650263417775
22-02-2024 16-24-07
MOOLINK MALDIVES PRIVATE LIMITED
Internet Banking

2024/02/22 Transfer Debit 2024/02/22 2,000.00 5,360.49
FT240533VLMW\B26
BLAZ560352709448
22-02-2024 16-41-38
MARIYAM RASHEEDA
Internet Banking

2024/02/22 Transfer Debit 2024/02/22 3,000.00 2,360.49
FT24053P93RR\B26
BLAZ321497005728
22-02-2024 18-12-30
AYAL AHMED ASLAM
Internet Banking

2024/02/25 Transfer Debit 2024/02/25 82.00 2,278.49
FT24056NT1CD\B26 i
BLAZ164682428809
23-02-2024 15-25-37
FOODOS LLP
Internet Banking

2024/02/25 Transfer Debit 2024/02/25 2,000.00 278.49
FT240567VOMN\B26
BLAZ931182977638
24-02-2024 16-58-23
AYAL AHMED ASLAM
Internet Banking

2024/02/25 Transfer Credit 2024/02/25 30,000.00 30,278.49
FT24056Y374X\B26
BLAZ985315207933
25-02-2024 01-01-18
MOOLINK MALDIVES PRIVATE LIMITED
Internet Banking

2024/02/25 Transfer Debit 2024/02/25 5,000.00 25,278.49
FT24056HB7RB\B26
BLAZ416465459996
25-02-2024 02-47-57
AYAL AHMED ASLAM
Internet Banking

2024/02/25 Transfer Debit 2024/02/25 11,000.00 14,278.49
FT24056XFVQ5\B26
BLAZ778545596803
25-02-2024 17-53-14
MOHAMED RAFEEU
Internet Banking

T

Head Office, 11 Boduthakurfasnu magu, Male', Republic of Maldives, REG No.C-22/1982
Tel: 332 2948 Fax: 332 8233 SWIFT. MALBMVMYV Email: info@bml.com.mv

@ bankofmaldives. com.mv © bveckoinaldives © barkoimalcives



Account Number: 7730000152806

Account Statement

Sopma o - G i o |
2024/02/26 Transfer Debit 2024/02/26 14,000.00 278.49
FT24057G6JYJ\B26
BLAZ877881359728
26-02-2024 01-37-10
AYAL AHMED ASLAM
Internet Banking

2024/02/27 Transfer Credit 2024/02/27 500.00 778.49
FT24058Y8MC2\B26
BLAZ271492580594
27-02-2024 03-32-40
ISMAIL AFEEF
Internet Banking

2024/02/28 Salary 2024/02/28 1,500.00 2,278.49
FT2405928G70\B26
B240228M20700004
F. Atoll Council

2024/02/29 Transfer Credit 2024/02/29 15,000.00 17,278.49
FT240604FNRK\B26
BLAZ884657165761
29-02-2024 15-00-23
ABDULLA SALEEM
Internet Banking

2024/02/29 Transfer Debit 2024/02/29 17,000.00 278.49
FT24060TMN1W\B26
BLAZ637465426010
29-02-2024 15-47-17
THOHA NASHEED
Internet Banking

2024/03/03 Transfer Credit 2024/03/03 51,000.00 51,278.49
FT24063WSXQP\B26
BLAZ910027328674
02-03-2024 22-02-32
LINKNEX PVT LTD
Internet Banking

2024/03/03 Transfer Debit 2024/03/03 3,000.00 48,278.49
FT240637VQ9L\B26
BLAZ692821107016
02-03-2024 22-05-46
AYAL AHMED ASLAM
Internet Banking

2024/03/03 Transfer Debit 2024/03/03 5,000.00 43,278.49
FT240632212N\B26
BLAZ135137315443
02-03-2024 22-08-13
MOHAMED FAZEEN
Internet Banking

2024/03/03 Transfer Debit 2024/03/03 653.00 42,625.49
FT24063RNT6V\B26
BLAZ655913948765
03-03-2024 01-06-12
IHFAL HAMEED
Internet Banking

2024/03/03 Transfer Debit 2024/03/03 850.00 41,775.49
FT24063WNPF8\B26
BLAZ609200581279
03-03-2024 12-16-33
DHIMYAATH PRIVATE LIMITED
Internet Banking

2024/03/03 Transfer Debit 2024/03/03 3,000.00 38,775.49
FT24063FLN6P\B26
BLAZ590551256972
03-03-2024 15-22-22
THOHA NASHEED
Internet Banking

2024/03/03 Transfer Debit 2024/03/03 500.00 38,275.49
FT24063ZB3DW\B26
BLAZ650642207696
03-03-2024 15-36-39
ISMAIL AFEEF
Internet Banking

Head Office, 11 Boduthakurufaanu magu, Male', Republic of Maldives, REG No.C-22/1882
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Account Number: 7730000152806

2024/03/03

2024/03/03

2024/03/04

2024/03/04

2024/03/04

2024/03/04

2024/03/04

2024/03/04

2024/03/04

2024/03/05

2024/03/05

Account Statement

FT24063KSQ23\B26
BLAZ355656767336
03-03-2024 15-57-58
AHMED VASEEM
Internet Banking

Salary
FT240630617S\B26
B240303M24900001
Bilehdhoo council

Transfer Debit

FT24063YZQJK\B26

BLAZ343400266324

03-03-2024 21-22-47

MOOLINK MALDIVES PRIVATE LIMITED
Internet Banking

Transfer Debit
FT24064ZVWSL\B26
BLAZ798025886283
03-03-2024 23-21-03
ABDULLA SALEEM
Internet Banking

Transfer Debit
FT24064CTYH2\B26
BLAZB69757551584
03-03-2024 23-52-37
HIKAA PVT LTD
Internet Banking

Transfer Debit
FT24064JWDKC\B26
BLAZ324220008136

04-03-2024 11-49-02
DHIMYAATH PRIVATE LIMITED
Internet Banking

Transfer Debit
FT24064HSY2Q\B26
BLAZ525024359750
04-03-2024 13-17-43
THOHA NASHEED
Internet Banking

Transfer Debit

FT24064S27XL\B26

BLAZ413452679893

04-03-2024 13-46-30

STAR LINK MALDIVES PRIVATE LIMITED
Internet Banking

Transfer Debit
FT24064ZSN1M\B26
BLAZ271488607315
04-03-2024 16-23-03
MOHAMED SHIFAAU
Internet Banking

Transfer Debit
FT24064RBMBZ\B26
BLAZ455488330147
04-03-2024 16-33-37
UMAR FARUHAAN
Internet Banking

Transfer Debit

FT240654Y6WQ\B26
BLAZA481425134712

05-03-2024 14-24-09

WL HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED
Internet Banking

Transfer Debit
FT240657ZJ0X\B26
BLAZ644822348168
05-03-2024 18-56-48
MARIYAM MANIKE
Internet Bankin|

2024/03/03

2024/03/03

2024/03/04

2024/03/04

2024/03/04

2024/03/04

2024/03/04

2024/03/04

2024/03/04

2024/03/05

2024/03/05

2024/03/03

8,750.00

5,115.00

669.00

850.00

10,000.00

184.00

700.00

26,000.00

32.00

105.00

Head Office, 11 Boduthakurufaanu magu, Male', Republic of Maldives, REG No:C-22/1882
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19,526.34

52,801.83

44,051.83

38,936.83

38,267.83

37,417.83

27,417.83

27,233.83

26,533.83

533.83

501.83

396.83




Account Number: 7730000152806

Account Statement

2024/03/05 Transfer Debit 2024/03/05 39.00 357.83
FT24065XPLS7\B26
BLAZ370397971498
05-03-2024 19-44-02
WL HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED
Internet Banking

2024/03/07 Repayment 2024/03/07 357.83 0.00
FT24067LC9DY
To: 7730000358782

2024/03/10 Transfer Credit 2024/03/10 100,000.00 100,000.00
FT24070Y9LMI\B26
BLAZ402038652895
08-03-2024 22-45-59
MEDITIME PRIVATE LIMITED
Internet Banking

2024/03/10 Transfer Debit 2024/03/10 3,000.00 97,000.00
FT24070THW85\B26
BLAZ763130586329
08-03-2024 22-48-30
MARIYAM RASHEEDA
Internet Banking

2024/03/10 Transfer Debit 2024/03/10 5,000.00 92,000.00
FT24070Q51FP\B26
BLAZ858182484651
08-03-2024 22-52-05
AYAL AHMED ASLAM
Internet Banking

2024/03/10 Transfer Debit 2024/03/10 30,000.00 62,000.00
FT24070JNRYV\B26
BLAZ217798695248
08-03-2024 23-09-16
HASEEMA ABDUL RASHEED
Internet Banking

2024/03/10 Transfer Debit 2024/03/10 600.00 61,400.00
FT24070TZQXJ\B26
BLAZ114658588429
09-03-2024 00-41-53
EUPHEUS LLP
Internet Banking

2024/03/10 Transfer Debit 2024/03/10 3,000.00 58,400.00
FT24070KP413\B26
BLAZ206918600371
09-03-2024 05-47-09
AHMED WISAM
Internet Banking

2024/03/10 Transfer Debit 2024/03/10 850.00 57,550.00
FT24070L01PL\B26
BLAZ639345313865
09-03-2024 11-35-12
DHIMYAATH PRIVATE LIMITED
Internet Banking

2024/03/10 Transfer Debit 2024/03/10 10,000.00 47,550.00
FT24070ZYR2P\B26
BLAZ513538049069
09-03-2024 14-49-14
THOHA NASHEED
Internet Banking

2024/03/10 Transfer Credit 2024/03/10 20,000.00 67,550.00
FT24070Z8QL9\B26
BLAZ921790186077
09-03-2024 15-57-25
AHMED WAHEED
Internet Banking

2024/03/10 Transfer Debit 2024/03/10 18,000.00 49,550.00
FT24070H9TIM\B26
BLAZ868995152449
09-03-2024 17-21-43
HASEEMA ABDUL RASHEED
Internet Banking

Head Office, 11 Boduthakurufaanu magu, Male', Republic of Maldives, REG No:C-22/1982
Tel: 332 2048 Fax: 332 8233 SWIFT: MALBMVMY Email: info@bml.com.mv
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Account Statement
Account Number: 7730000152806

FT24070XS648\B26
BLAZ532100144144
09-03-2024 17-53-16
AISHATH ISHANA
Internet Banking

2024/03/10 Transfer Debit 2024/03/10 7,000.00 40,470.00
FT240704CPNM\B26
BLAZ680583687202
09-03-2024 18-29-57
AYAL AHMED ASLAM
Internet Banking

2024/03/10 Transfer Debit 2024/03/10 5,000.00 35,470.00
FT24070FLSP9\B26
BLAZ516922565736
09-03-2024 19-14-31
IMRAN WAFIR
Internet Banking

2024/03/10 Transfer Debit 2024/03/10 98.00 35,372.00
FT240700C2QM\B26
BLAZ787021845265
09-03-2024 19-37-18
WL HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED
Internet Banking

2024/03/10 Transfer Debit 2024/03/10 105.00 35,267.00
FT24070GJ3S5\B26
BLAZ634091923453
09-03-2024 19-38-50
MARIYAM MANIKE
Internet Banking

2024/03/10 Transfer Debit 2024/03/10 10,000.00 25,267.00
FT240704HWLZ\B26
BLAZ909308087287
09-03-2024 23-47-05
AHMED FAISAL
Internet Banking

2024/03/10 Transfer Debit 2024/03/10 203.00 25,064.00
FT24070BM44S\B26
BLAZ876584075230
10-03-2024 01-02-56
ALI SHAREEF
Internet Banking

2024/03/10 Transfer Debit 2024/03/10 20,000.00 5,064.00
FT24070SSZ68\B26
BLAZ404720651634
10-03-2024 01-04-29
THOHA NASHEED
Internet Banking

2024/03/10 Transfer Debit 2024/03/10 3,000.00 2,064.00
FT24070GT7YM\B26
BLAZ487335514868
10-03-2024 09-12-02
AREEH ISMAIL
Internet Banking

2024/03/10 Transfer Credit 2024/03/10 5,000.00 7,064.00
FT240709R4Y2\B26
BLAZ311102486478
10-03-2024 21-39-36
ABDULLA SALEEM
Internet Banking

2024/03/10 Transfer Debit 2024/03/10 5,000.00 2,064.00
FT24070X0ONQL\B26
BLAZ975486923628
10-03-2024 21-40-45
RUSHDHAN ABOOBAKUR
Internet Banking

2024/03/10 Transfer Debit 2024/03/10 500.00 1,564.00
FT240707W2MX\B26

BLAZ698706326261

10-03-2024 21-58-24

MARIYAM RASHEEDA

Internet Banki

Head Office, 11 Boduthakurufasnu magu, Male', Republic of Maidives, REG No:C-22/1982
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Account Number: 7730000152806

Account Statement

A'i'%)ransfcr Credit 2024/03/10 10,000.00 11,564.00
FT24070743CD\B26

BLAZ897633556829

10-03-2024 22-43-10

AHMED WAHEED

Internet Banking

2024/03/10 Transfer Debit 2024/03/10 3,500.00 8,064.00
FT24070Z20RP\B26
BLAZ268836241580
10-03-2024 22-49-18
UMAR FARUHAAN
Internet Banking
2024/03/10 Repayment 2024/03/10 21231 7,851.69
FT24070FMOH7
To: 7730000358782

2354/03/ 10

2024/03/10 Repayment 2024/03/10 2,191.44 5,660.25
FT24070F8LBC
To: 7730000413522

2024/03/11 Transfer Debit 2024/03/11 1,496.00 4,164.25
FT24071HMO1L\B26
BLAZ987596342596
11-03-2024 23-41-26
LEMONGRASS PVT LTD
Internet Banking

2024/03/12 Transfer Debit 2024/03/12 150.00 4,014.25
FT240721LYSC\B26
BLAZ796742750591
12-03-2024 10-10-24
MOHAMED HANEEF
Internet Banking

2024/03/12 Transfer Debit 2024/03/12 850.00 3,164.25
FT24072QPZT9\B26
BLAZ647943157310
12-03-2024 13-40-52
DHIMYAATH PRIVATE LIMITED
Internet Banking

2024/03/14 Transfer Credit 2024/03/14 35,000.00 38,164.25
FT24074XXH13\B26
BLAZ967875707747
14-03-2024 17-59-40
ALI SAMAH
Internet Banking

2024/03/14 Transfer Debit 2024/03/14 15,000.00 23,164.25
FT24074SHQ8V\B26
BLAZ224912284486
14-03-2024 18-03-53
THOHA NASHEED
Internet Banking

2024/03/14 Transfer Debit 2024/03/14 5,000.00 18,164.25
FT24074PNQT4\B26
BLAZ414942271998
14-03-2024 18-08-12
AYAL AHMED ASLAM
Internet Banking

2024/03/14 Transfer Debit 2024/03/14 16,000.00 2,164.25
FT24074K0425\B26
BLAZ417743326854
14-03-2024 18-10-28
HASEEMA ABDUL RASHEED
Internet Banking

2024/03/19 Transfer Debit 2024/03/19 262.00 1,902.25
FT24079NF6M4\B26
BLAZ496970984889
19-03-2024 13-43-53
AMINATH SALIH
Internet Banking

Head Office, 11 Boduthakurufaanu magu, Male', Republic of Maidives, REG No.C-22/1882
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Account Statement

12024/03/19

FT24079LFYX9\B26
BLAZ560911338071
19-03-2024 16-00-23
HUSSAIN SHAFIU
Internet Banking

2024/03/19 Transfer Debit 2024/03/19 160.00 1,677.25
FT24079DQHYC\B26
BLAZ232479146366
19-03-2024 19-44-44
AHMED JALAAL
Internet Banking

2024/03/19 Transfer Debit 2024/03/19 500.00 1,177.25
FT24079QLLZ9\B26
BLAZ220697693704
19-03-2024 23-35-48
IBRAHIM NAEEM
Internet Banking

2024/03/20 Transfer Credit 2024/03/20 10,000.00 11:177:25
FT24080Z82V9\B26
BLAZ598775144771
20-03-2024 18-08-51
ABDULLA SALEEM
Internet Banking

2024/03/20 Transfer Debit 2024/03/20 7,000.00 4,177.25
FT24080QM92Z\B26
BLAZ841402046666
20-03-2024 18-17-33
MOHAMED RAFEEU
Internet Banking

2024/03/20 Transfer Debit 2024/03/20 2,000.00 2,177.25
FT24080Z8G89\B26
BLAZ682962424704
20-03-2024 19-24-56
MOHAMED SHIFAAU
Internet Banking

2024/03/21 Transfer Credit 2024/03/21 10,000.00 12,177.25
FT24081NZJ65\B26
BLAZ498789991368
21-03-2024 00-56-47
ABDULLA SALEEM
Internet Banking

2024/03/21 Transfer Debit 2024/03/21 9,000.00 3,177.25
FT24081XVQ2P\B26
BLAZ108044481294
21-03-2024 00-59-44
MOHAMED RAFEEU
Internet Banking

2024/03/21 Transfer Debit 2024/03/21 500.00 2,677.25
FT24081BW9BF\B26
BLAZ471748446884
21-03-2024 12-11-26
MARIYAM RASHEEDA
Internet Banking

2024/03/21 Transfer Debit 2024/03/21 2,000.00 677.25
FT240817S5ZL\B26
BLAZ723498362164
21-03-2024 22-57-03
AYAL AHMED ASLAM
Internet Banking

2024/03/31 Transfer Credit 2024/03/31 1,000.00 1,677.25
FT240919NRMB\B26
BLAZ683437406685
31-03-2024 22-47-52
ABDULLA SALEEM
Internet Banking

2024/04/01 Transfer Debit 2024/04/01 1,500.00 177.25
FT24092SKTX8\B26
BLAZ996052009987
31-03-2024 22-55-31
IBRAHIM HILMY
Internet Banking

Head Office, 11 Boduthakurufaanu magu, Male', Republic of Maldives, REG No:C-22/1982
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Account Statement
Account Number: 7730000152806

g ses; G Pg
2024/04/02 Salary 2024/04/02 22,012.20 22,189.45

FT24093WHL5W\B26

B240402M35100001

Bilehdhoo Council

2024/04/02 Transfer Debit 2024/04/02 2,000.00 20,189.45
FT240930L082\B26
BLAZ144162402542
02-04-2024 14-09-27
MARIYAM RASHEEDA
Internet Banking

2024/04/02 Transfer Debit 2024/04/02 2,500.00 17,689.45
FT24093VWGHR\B26
BLAZ399872682073
02-04-2024 14-23-01
AHMED ILHAM
Internet Banking

2024/04/02 Transfer Debit 2024/04/02 2,000.00 15,689.45
FT24093JQ1C4\B26
BLAZ650634456011
02-04-2024 14-26-43
IBRAHIM NAEEM
Internet Banking

2024/04/02 Transfer Credit 2024/04/02 2,000.00 17,689.45
FT24093DMWN8\B26
BLAZ317433477595
02-04-2024 16-01-26
MARIYAM RASHEEDA
Internet Banking

2024/04/02 Transfer Debit 2024/04/02 1,100.00 16,589.45
FT24093SK3M7\B26
BLAZ697713104952
02-04-2024 20-12-56
IBRAHIM HILMY
Internet Banking

2024/04/03 Transfer Debit 2024/04/03 10,000.00 6,589.45
FT24094R8J2W\B26
BLAZ997676143930
03-04-2024 20-44-50
ABDULLA SALEEM
Internet Banking

2024/04/03 Transfer Debit 2024/04/03 1,000.00 5,589.45
FT24094J4VT7\B26
BLAZ851850117356
03-04-2024 22-27-24
AREEH ISMAIL
Internet Banking

2024/04/07 Transfer Debit 2024/04/07 5,000.00 589.45
FT24098GVTIN\B26
BLAZ141921668391
05-04-2024 19-31-31
SIYAZA ABDUL NASIR
Internet Banking

2024/04/07 Transfer Debit 2024/04/07 330.00 259.45
FT24098RWV4V\B26
BLAZ744045517197
06-04-2024 20-46-25
IBRAHIM HILMY
Internet Banking

2024/04/07 Transfer Debit 2024/04/07 220.00 39.45
FT24098Q8KVN\B26
BLAZ526806227110
07-04-2024 22-30-39
IMRAN RASHEED
Internet Banking

2024/04/07 Repayment 2024/04/07 3945 0.00
FT24098C8KNY
To: 7730000358782

Head Office, 11 Boduthakurufaanu magu, Male', Republic of Maidives, REG No:C-22/1882
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Account Statement
Account Number: 7730000152806

FT24100KCJRT\B26
BLAZ400617797223
09-04-2024 19-50-05
MARIYAM RASHEEDA
Internet Banking

2024/04/09 Transfer Debit 2024/04/09 440.00 60.00
FT241002X6WM\B26
BLAZ298094732762
09-04-2024 20-09-47
IBRAHIM HILMY
Internet Banking

2024/04/09 Repayment 2024/04/09 530.78 -470.78
FT24100G19M]
To: 7730000358782

2024/04/09 Repayment 2024/04/09 2,029.22 -2,500.00
FT24100JXBTH
To: 7730000413522

2024/04/10 Transfer Credit 2024/04/10 5,000.00 2,500.00
FT24101STTNR\B26
BLAZ168623142844
10-04-2024 00-06-07
MOHAMED HANEEF
Internet Banking

2024/04/10 Transfer Debit 2024/04/10 2,500.00 0.00
FT24101HB2F3\B26
BLAZ759854162857
10-04-2024 00-21-44
AYAL AHMED ASLAM
Internet Banking

2024/04/14 Transfer Credit 2024/04/14 100,000.00 100,000.00
FT24105R1P1D\B26
BLAZ931424920498
12-04-2024 21-11-28
ALI ZAHIR
Internet Banking

2024/04/14 Transfer Debit 2024/04/14 16,000.00 84,000.00
FT24105TTXC3\B26
BLAZ195220232928
12-04-2024 21-47-17
AHMED WISAM
Internet Banking

2024/04/14 Transfer Credit 2024/04/14 11,000.00 95,000.00
FT24105TGSSC\B26
BLAZ632218004834
12-04-2024 21-51-39
AHMED WISAM
Internet Banking

2024/04/14 Transfer Debit 2024/04/14 11,000.00 84,000.00
FT2410522Z9V\B26
BLAZ598971970977
12-04-2024 21-52-14
AHMED WISAM
Internet Banking

2024/04/14 Transfer Debit 2024/04/14 10,000.00 74,000.00
FT24105CLQZV\B26
BLAZ392566204277
13-04-2024 01-03-10
IBRAHIM RUSHDEE
Internet Banking

2024/04/14 Transfer Debit 2024/04/14 30,000.00 44.,000.00
FT24105D2PV6\B26
BLAZ285024073909
13-04-2024 01-27-58
NAHID IDREES
Internet Banking
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Account Statement
Account Number: 7730000152806

2024/04/14 Transfer Debit 2024/04/14 10,000.00 34,000.00
FT24105HNJTB\B26

BLAZ495070129749

13-04-2024 07-00-07

IBRAHIM NAEEM

Internet Banking

2024/04/14 Transfer Debit 2024/04/14 2,500.00 31,500.00
FT2410531H40\B26
BLAZ495098728589
13-04-2024 22-13-39
IBRAHIM NAEEM
Internet Banking

2024/04/14 Transfer Debit 2024/04/14 3,000.00 28,500.00
FT24105K52P7\B26
BLAZ921880992220
14-04-2024 06-15-02
SHAREEFA MANIKE
Internet Banking

2024/04/14 Repayment 2024/04/14 161.30 28,338.70
FT24105FFMDR
To: 7730000413522

2024/04/15 Transfer Debit 2024/04/15 4,500.00 23,838.70
FT24106L8X1Y\B26
BLAZ982603204428
15-04-2024 01-00-11
MOHAMED HANEEF
Internet Banking

2024/04/15 Transfer Debit 2024/04/15 10,000.00 13,838.70
FT24106210Q3\B26
BLAZ750256176691
15-04-2024 17-40-34
ABDULLA SALEEM
Internet Banking

2024/04/15 Transfer Debit 2024/04/15 2,000.00 11,838.70
FT241068JGNF\B26
BLAZ431729944789
15-04-2024 18-12-42
AMINATH ZOONA
Internet Banking

2024/04/16 Transfer Debit 2024/04/16 5,000.00 6,838.70
FT24107LW19W\B26
BLAZ120063001450
16-04-2024 11-57-36
ABDULLA SALEEM
Internet Banking

2024/04/16 Transfer Debit 2024/04/16 5,000.00 1,838.70
FT24107810YK\B26
BLAZ488208923145
16-04-2024 12-04-23
ABDULLA SALEEM
Internet Banking

2024/04/16 Transfer Credit 2024/04/16 50,000.00 51,838.70
FT241076Y548\B26
BLAZ130797621449
16-04-2024 17-14-33
ABDULLA SALEEM
Internet Banking

2024/04/16 Transfer Debit 2024/04/16 16,000.00 35,838.70
FT241074V0SX\B26
BLAZ842414321563
16-04-2024 17-42-02
HASSAN MAUMOON
Internet Banking

2024/04/16 Transfer Debit 2024/04/16 1,000.00 34,838.70
FT24107R2JY6\B26
BLAZ893264683033
16-04-2024 18-02-59
HASEEMA ABDUL RASHEED
Internet Banking

Head Office, 11 Boduthakurufaanu magu, Male', Republic of Maidives, REG No:C-22/1982
Tel: 332 2848 Fax: 332 8233 SWIFT: MALBMVMV Email: info@bml.com.mvy
Q bankofmaldives.com.mv 0 bankofraldives o bankofmaldives



Account Statement

Account Number: 7730000152806

Deb 2024/04/16
FT24107YTN50\B26

BLAZ597096380967

16-04-2024 20-58-27

IHFAL HAMEED

Internet Banking

2024/04/16 Transfer Debit 2024/04/16 3,400.00 30,844.70
FT24107KQFB3\B26
BLAZ415687132524
16-04-2024 21-02-21
HASEEMA ABDUL RASHEED
Internet Banking

2024/04/16 Transfer Debit 2024/04/16 4,000.00 26,844.70
FT241072902N\B26
BLAZ887253699896
16-04-2024 22-03-09
SIYAZA ABDUL NASIR
Internet Banking

2024/04/16 Transfer Debit 2024/04/16 3,000.00 23,844.70
FT24107KNHD5\B26
BLAZ191840024275
16-04-2024 22-09-32
MOHAMED FAZEEN
Internet Banking

2024/04/16 Transfer Debit 2024/04/16 550.00 23,294.70
FT241077DZ6B\B26
BLAZ106158750863
16-04-2024 23-24-26
IBRAHIM HILMY
Internet Banking

2024/04/17 Transfer Debit 2024/04/17 2,000.00 21,294.70
FT24108JC6ZV\B26
BLAZ399200206696
17-04-2024 15-01-44
MOHAMED FAZEEN
Internet Banking

2024/04/17 Transfer Debit 2024/04/17 5,000.00 16,294.70
FT24108VW37]\B26
BLAZ228800885323
17-04-2024 15-50-58
AYAL AHMED ASLAM
Internet Banking

2024/04/17 Transfer Debit 2024/04/17 3,300.00 12,994.70
FT24108XDBY6\B26
BLAZ512708231775
17-04-2024 22-34-19
ABDULLA SALEEM
Internet Banking

2024/04/18 Transfer Debit 2024/04/18 2,000.00 10,994.70
FT24109924FQ\B26
BLAZ158770326772
18-04-2024 16-08-11
ABDULLA SALEEM
Internet Banking

2024/04/18 Transfer Debit 2024/04/18 500.00 10,494.70
FT241099QHMN\B26
BLAZ611346555948
18-04-2024 17-13-09
ABDULLA SALEEM
Internet Banking

2024/04/21 Transfer Debit 2024/04/21 220.00 10,274.70
FT24112PSN38\B26
BLAZ496016271351
19-04-2024 11-11-25
ABDULLA HAMEED
Internet Banking

2024/04/21 Transfer Credit 2024/04/21 100,000.00 110,274.70
FT24112MF9D5\B26
BLAZ979782888111
19-04-2024 11-13-26
ABDULLA SALEEM
Internet Bankin,

Head Office, 11 Boduthakurufaanu magu, Male', Republic of Maidives, REG No.C-22/1882
Tel: 332 2948 Fax: 332 8233 SWIFT. MALBMVMV Email: info@bml.com.mv
@ bankofmaldives. com.nw bankofrnaldives © barlomaicives



Account Statement

Account Number: 7730000152806

12024/04/21 Transfer Debit C2024/04/21 3,000.00 107,274.70
FT241124QBFL\B26
BLAZ341972617527
19-04-2024 12-15-59
SIYAZA ABDUL NASIR
Internet Banking

2024/04/21 Transfer Debit 2024/04/21 7,000.00 100,274.70
FT24112FYHNX\B26
BLAZ154807951392
19-04-2024 14-40-49
ABDULLA SALEEM
Internet Banking

2024/04/21 Transfer Debit 2024/04/21 2,200.00 98,074.70
FT241128V1PP\B26
BLAZ895277473332
19-04-2024 15-37-23
ABDULLA SALEEM
Internet Banking

2024/04/21 Transfer Debit 2024/04/21 2,750.00 95,324.70
FT241120LK65\B26
BLAZ460996804296
19-04-2024 19-13-44
ABDULLA SALEEM
Internet Banking

2024/04/21 Transfer Credit 2024/04/21 100,000.00 195,324.70
FT24112PHR2K\B26
BLAZ838505089568
19-04-2024 20-08-06
ABDULLA THAHUSEEN
Internet Banking

2024/04/21 Transfer Debit 2024/04/21 5,000.00 190,324.70
FT241125RLDN\B26
BLAZ298049227633
19-04-2024 21-19-53
MOOSA MISBAH
Internet Banking

2024/04/21 Transfer Debit 2024/04/21 5,000.00 185,324.70
FT24112LD6GJ\B26
BLAZ249975021044
19-04-2024 22-49-42
AMINATH ZOONA
Internet Banking

2024/04/21 Transfer Debit 2024/04/21 70,000.00 115,324.70
FT24112PLTVC\B26
BLAZ654172264163
19-04-2024 22-54-16
ABDULLA SALEEM
Internet Banking

2024/04/21 Transfer Debit 2024/04/21 20,000.00 95,324.70
FT24112Z4L0L\B26
BLAZ109841735842
19-04-2024 23-23-41
ABDULLA SALEEM
Internet Banking

2024/04/21 Transfer Debit 2024/04/21 40,000.00 55,324.70
FT24112CS0J6\B26
BLAZ822171548916
20-04-2024 00-23-29
UMAR ZAHIR
Internet Banking

2024/04/21 Transfer Debit 2024/04/21 30,000.00 25,324.70
FT2411267SJ5\B26
BLAZ963788322552
20-04-2024 00-29-45
HASSAN MAUMOON
Internet Banking

2024/04/21 Transfer Debit 2024/04/21 20,000.00 5,324.70
FT2411283J29\B26
BLAZ297093536172
20-04-2024 00-31-53
ABDUL MANNAN AHMED
Internet Banking

Head Office, 11 Boduthakurufaanu magu, Male', Republic of Maldives, REG No:C-22/1982
Tel: 332 2848 Fax: 332 8233 SWIFT: MALBMVMY Email: info@bml.com.myv
Q bankofmaldives.com.nmv [ 7] bankofrnaldives © barkoimaicives



Account Statement

Account Number: 7730000152806

Transfer Cred
FT24112H7P24\B26
BLAZ137080709234
20-04-2024 02-30-01
ALI SALEEM
Internet Banking

2024/04/21 Transfer Debit 2024/04/21 10,000.00 45,324.70
FT24112BJRW6\B26
BLAZ864919060900
20-04-2024 02-31-51
IMRAN RASHEED
Internet Banking

2024/04/21 Transfer Debit 2024/04/21 5,000.00 40,324.70
FT24112NJH3J\B26
BLAZ252436573235
20-04-2024 02-54-48
AYAL AHMED ASLAM
Internet Banking

2024/04/21 Transfer Debit 2024/04/21 10,000.00 30,324.70
FT24112F4KR6\B26
BLAZ390100977230
20-04-2024 08-31-25
MOHAMED SAHEEN
Internet Banking

2024/04/21 Transfer Debit 2024/04/21 1,100.00 29,224.70
FT241123YXIW\B26
BLAZ280639909773
20-04-2024 10-10-24
IBRAHIM HILMY
Internet Banking

2024/04/21 Transfer Debit 2024/04/21 10,000.00 19,224.70
FT24112WKZVD\B26
BLAZ974393996918
20-04-2024 14-45-01
AHMED WISAM
Internet Banking

2024/04/21 Transfer Debit 2024/04/21 5,000.00 14,224.70
FT241123345C\B26
BLAZ920880769468
20-04-2024 19-28-04
ABDUL FATHTHAH MOOSA
Internet Banking

2024/04/21 Transfer Debit 2024/04/21 3,000.00 11,224.70
FT24112G5YZ3\B26
BLAZ384397143182
20-04-2024 19-46-29
MOOSA MISBAH
Internet Banking

2024/04/21 Transfer Credit 2024/04/21 50,000.00 61,224.70
FT24112CPGOK\B26
BLAZ655361729551
20-04-2024 21-44-18
LINKNEX PVT LTD
Internet Banking

2024/04/21 Transfer Credit 2024/04/21 50,000.00 111,224.70
FT241120B2K7\B26
BLAZ191333212801
20-04-2024 21-44-53
LINKNEX PVT LTD
Internet Banking

2024/04/21 Transfer Debit 2024/04/21 20,000.00 91,224.70
FT241125FX27\B26
BLAZ665293236385
20-04-2024 22-16-41
IMRAN RASHEED
Internet Banking

2024/04/21 Transfer Debit 2024/04/21 5,000.00 86,224.70
FT241126299X\B26
BLAZ651254367431
21-04-2024 00-01-16
MOHAMED ZEEDHAN ZUHUREE
Internet Banking

Head Office, 11 Boduthakurufaanu magu, Male', Republic of Maldives, REG No:C-22/1982
Tel: 332 2948 Fax: 332 8233 SWIFT: MALBMVMV Email: info@bml.com.mv
@ vankofmaldives. com.my bankofrraldives © tartoimaicives



Account Number: 7730000152806
Posting Dat v

2024/04/21

Account Statement

Balance
76,224.70

Transfer Debit
FT241126DHNX\B26
BLAZ968987939432
21-04-2024 00-05-08
THOHA NASHEED
Internet Banking

2024/04/21 Transfer Debit 2024/04/21 6,277.00 69,947.70
FT24112TZYVV\B26
BLAZ402000382835
21-04-2024 00-09-57
AMLAH ABDUL GANEE
Internet Banking

2024/04/21 Transfer Debit 2024/04/21 25,000.00 44,947.70
FT24112QNDZ0\B26
BLAZ176830700249
21-04-2024 00-27-43
MOHAMED FAZEEN
Internet Banking

2024/04/21 Transfer Debit 2024/04/21 30,000.00 14,947.70
FT24112SGYGM\B26
BLAZ555397353853
21-04-2024 01-04-07
MOHAMED NAFIZ
Internet Banking

2024/04/21 Transfer Credit 2024/04/21 50,000.00 64,947.70
FT24112B25Q8\B26
BLAZ510259834894
21-04-2024 08-30-04
ABDUL SALAAM ALI
Internet Banking

2024/04/21 Transfer Debit 2024/04/21 22,000.00 42,947.70
FT2411266QVK\B26
BLAZ119848446718
21-04-2024 08-32-28
HASSAN MAUMOON
Internet Banking

2024/04/21 Transfer Debit 2024/04/21 10,000.00 32,947.70
FT24112GHHVX\B26
BLAZ250584841120
21-04-2024 09-00-04
HUSSAIN FAHMEE
Internet Banking

2024/04/21 Transfer Debit 2024/04/21 20,000.00 12,947.70
FT2411259NC8\B26
BLAZ834753878994
21-04-2024 09-30-33
AISHATH SAHAAMATH
Internet Banking

2024/04/21 Transfer Credit 2024/04/21 50,000.00 62,947.70
FT24112HY4YM\B26
BLAZ859275063384
21-04-2024 10-30-19
ALI ZAHIR
Internet Banking

2024/04/21 Transfer Debit 2024/04/21 50,000.00 12,947.70
FT24112Y67Y1\B26
BLAZ534015981539
21-04-2024 10-36-18
HASEEMA ABDUL RASHEED
Internet Banking

2024/04/21 Transfer Debit 2024/04/21 1,200.00 11,747.70
FT24112JMVFR\B26
BLAZ638352903451
21-04-2024 11-05-57
MOOSA MISBAH
Internet Banking

2024/04/21 Transfer Debit 2024/04/21 5,000.00 6,747.70
FT241121LN6L\B26
BLAZ353687440971
21-04-2024 12-15-30
MOOSA MISBAH
Internet Banking

Head Office, 11 Boduthakurufaanu magu, Male', Republic of Maidives, REG No:C-22/1882
Tel: 332 2848 Fax: 332 8233 SWIFT: MALBMVMV Email: info@bml.com.mv
@ vankofmaldives.com.mv @ tonkofmaldives © barkomaloves



Account Statement
Account Number: 7730000152806

s

2024/04/21 Transfer Credit 2024/04/21
FT24112G5J6C\B26

BLAZ648636074431

21-04-2024 12-23-27

ABDULLA THAHUSEEN

Internet Banking

2024/04/21 Transfer Debit 2024/04/21 10,000.00 46,747.70
FT24112QCRIJ4\B26
BLAZ442258074428
21-04-2024 13-34-48
ALI SALEEM
Internet Banking

-End ofStatemeﬁi -

This is an electronically generated statement and will not bear any signatures

Head Office, 11 Boduthakurufaanu magu, Male', Republic of Maidives, REG No:C-22/1982
Tel: 332 2948 Fax: 332 8233 SWIFT: MALBMVMV Email: info@bml.com.mv
@ bankofmaldives.com.my @ tonkotraldives € bterkoimaicives
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(8 MALDIVES ISLAMIC BANK

Page 1 of 1
Statement of Account
CIF No : 10134257
I (e Account : 90101101342571000
Hilman Account Name : Ahmed Haleem
) Account Type : Current Account
) Currency : Maldivian Rufiyaa
Male Branch Name : Main Branch
. Issue Date : 20-May-2024
Maldives
Statement from  : 07-Feb-2024 to 16-May-2024
Posted Date Value Date Description Debit Credit Balance
07-Feb-24  07-Feb-24 Internet banking transfer 2,500.00 2,500.00
1-18391656 | 07-02-2024 14-25-32
Mariyam Sidhafa | Account Opening
26-Feb-24  26-Feb-24 Favara Credit 5,000.00 7,500.00
1-710675977 | 26-02-2024 13-48-46
MALBIPS20240226084841 FGMISWL9SRQ | BML - AHMED
HALEEM
26-Feb-24  26-Feb-24 Favara Transfer Web 5,000.00 2,500.00
1-710676382 | 26-02-2024 14-00-48
MADVIPS20240226140028 0ec371872b9 | BML - Abdulla Areef
Total 5,000.00 7,500.00
Available Balance 2,500.00

Medhuziyaaraiy Magu, 20097 Malé City, Republic of Maldives, reg. C-0255/2010
() (960) 3325555 (&) (960) 3007885 (@) info@mib.commv (@) www.mib.com.mv
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